
New Mexico Internet Service Providers 
(Based on FCC Form 477 data) 

Provider Name Website URL 

Access One, Inc. https://www.accessoneinc.com/ 

Affiniti, LLC http://www.affiniti.com/ 

ANPI Business, LLC https://www.voyant.com/ 

Baca Valley Telephone Company, Inc. http://www.bacavalley.com/ 

Black Mesa Wireless LLC https://www.blackmesawireless.com/  

Blackfoot Communications, Inc. https://www.blackfoot.com/ 

Broadview Networks Holdings, Inc. https://www.broadviewnet.com/  

Cable One, Inc. https://www.cableone.net/ 

California Telecom, Inc. https://www.californiatelecom.com/ 

Call One, Inc. https://www.calloneinc.com/ 

CellularOne of NE Arizona https://www.cellularoneonline.com/  

CenturyLink, Inc. https://www.centurylink.com/ 

Chaparral CableVision Inc. http://chapcable.net/ 

Charter Communications, Inc. https://www.spectrum.com/ 

Choice Wireless https://www.choice-wireless.com/ 

Cibola, LLC http://www.cibolawireless.net/ 

Citynet Holdings, LLC https://www.citynet.net/ 

CNSP, Internet, dba NMSURF https://www.nmsurf.com/ 

Cogent Communications Group http://www.cogentco.com/ 

Comcast Cable Communications, LLC https://www.xfinity.com/ 

Commnet Four Corners, LLC https://www.commnetwireless.com/  

Continental Divide Electric Cooperative, Inc. http://www.cdec.coop/ 

Copper Valley Telephone, Inc. https://www.cvtc.org/ 

Cyber Mesa Computer Systems Incorporated http://www.cybermesa.com/ 

Delcom, Inc. http://delltelephone.com/ 

Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc. http://delltelephone.com/ 

DesertGate Internet, LLC http://desertgate.com/ 

DPAccess, LLC https://dpaccess.com/ 

E.N.M.R. Telephone Cooperative http://www.plateautel.com/ 

EarthLink Business, LLC https://www.earthlink.com/ 

FastTrack Communications, Inc. http://www.fasttrackcomm.net/ 

Frontier Communications Corporation https://frontier.com/ 

GCI Communication Corp. https://www.gci.com/ 

HNS License Sub, LLC https://www.hughesnet.com 

iLOKA Inc. dba NewCloud Networks https://newcloudnetworks.com 

Kawaika Hanu Internet https://broadbandnow.com/Kawaika-Hanu-Internet  

La Canada Wireless Association http://lcwireless.net/ 
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New Mexico Internet Service Providers 
(Based on FCC Form 477 data) 

Provider Name Website URL 

La Jicarita Rural Telephone Cooperative https://www.lajicarita.com/ 

Leaco Rural Telephone Cooperative http://www.leaco.net/ 

Level  3 Communications, LLC http://www.level3.com/ 

Lobo Internet http://www.lobo.net/ 

MCI Communications Corporation http://www.mci.com/ 

McLeodUSA Telecommunications Services, LLC https://www.windstreambusiness.com/  

Mescalero Apache Telecom, Inc. http://www.matinetworks.net/ 

Mimbres Communications LLC https://www.wnmc.com/ 

NetFortris Acquisition Co., Inc. https://www.netfortris.com/  

NTUA Wireless, LLC https://www.choice-wireless.com/ 

Oso Internet Solutions, LLC http://osointernetsolutions.com/  

Penasco Valley Telephone Coop http://www.pvt.com/ 

Plateau Telecommunications, Inc. http://www.plateautel.com/ 

PVT Networks, Inc. http://www.pvt.com/ 

Resound Networks https://resoundnetworks.com/ 

Rio CIties Internet http://www.riocitiesinternet.com/  

Roadrunner Communications, Inc http://www.riocitiesinternet.com/  

Sacred Wind Communications Inc. http://sacredwindcommunications.com/  

Sierra Communications http://www.bacavalley.com/ 

Southwestern Wireless, Inc http://www.southwesternwireless.com/  

Spectrotel, Inc. http://www.spectrotel.com/  

Sprint https://www.sprint.com/ 

Suddenlink Communications https://www.suddenlink.com/ 

Taos Net, LLC http://www.taosnet.com/ 

TDS Broadband Service, LLC http://hellotds.com/ 

T-Mobile https://www.t-mobile.com/ 

Transtelco, Inc. https://transtelco.net/ 

Transworld Network, Corp http://twncorp.com/ 

Tularosa Communications, Inc http://www.tularosa.net/ 

U.S. TelePacific Corp. https://www.tpx.com/ 

Unite Private Networks, LLC https://uniteprivatenetworks.com/  

Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc. http://www.vtc.net/ 

Valor Telecommunications of Texas, LLC http://www.vtc.net/ 

Verizon Wireless https://www.verizonwireless.com/  

ViaSat, Inc. https://www.viasat.com/ 

Visionary Communications, Inc https://www.vcn.com/ 

VSAT Systems, LLC https://www.vsat-systems.com/ 

WNM Communications Corporation http://www.wnmt.com/ 

Zayo Group, LLC https://www.zayo.com/ 

 

https://www.lajicarita.com/
http://www.leaco.net/
http://www.level3.com/
http://www.lobo.net/
http://www.mci.com/
https://www.windstreambusiness.com/
http://www.matinetworks.net/
https://www.wnmc.com/
https://www.netfortris.com/
https://www.choice-wireless.com/
http://osointernetsolutions.com/
http://www.pvt.com/
http://www.plateautel.com/
http://www.pvt.com/
https://resoundnetworks.com/
http://www.riocitiesinternet.com/
http://www.riocitiesinternet.com/
http://sacredwindcommunications.com/
http://www.bacavalley.com/
http://www.southwesternwireless.com/
http://www.spectrotel.com/
https://www.sprint.com/
https://www.suddenlink.com/
http://www.taosnet.com/
http://hellotds.com/
https://www.t-mobile.com/
https://transtelco.net/
http://twncorp.com/
http://www.tularosa.net/
https://www.tpx.com/
https://uniteprivatenetworks.com/
http://www.vtc.net/
http://www.vtc.net/
https://www.verizonwireless.com/
https://www.viasat.com/
https://www.vcn.com/
https://www.vsat-systems.com/
http://www.wnmt.com/
https://www.zayo.com/

